
North Sea Trophy 2024 - DAY 1
Schipgatduinen 9.11.2024

K.O.L.

Olav BOGAERTS
K.O.L.
Percurso : H-10B
Distancia : 2030m
Tempo : 0:32:53 (16'12"/km)

4/8 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Jasper VANHOUT 0:26:57
2. Kobe DE LAT 0:32:18
3. Mats VAN DER KLEIJ 0:32:27

1. 113 00:02:45 80m 34'23"/km
2. 102 00:02:30 00:05:15 162m 15'26"/km
3. 105 00:01:32 00:06:47 78m 19'39"/km
4. 144 00:01:29 00:08:16 120m 12'22"/km
5. 147 00:02:27 00:10:43 126m 19'27"/km
6. 152 00:04:07 00:14:50 245m 16'48"/km
7. 153 00:01:12 00:16:02 101m 11'53"/km
8. 177 00:02:55 00:18:57 202m 14'26"/km
9. 174 00:02:38 00:21:35 127m 20'44"/km

10. 171 00:03:36 00:25:11 186m 19'21"/km
11. 159 00:01:49 00:27:00 99m 18'21"/km
12. 166 00:03:10 00:30:10 189m 16'45"/km
13. 200 00:02:09 00:32:19 214m 10'03"/km
14. 999 00:00:34 00:32:53 59m 9'36"/km
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